
P
O

 B
O

X
 2577

O
M

A
H

A
, N

E
 68103-2577Test

C
LA

U
D

E
 S

IM
O

N
534 W

 42N
D

 S
T

A
P

T
 8

N
E

W
 Y

O
R

K
, N

Y
 10036-6221

1:0 2:0 3:0 4: 0 5:0 6:0





Statement for Account  # 872-678500
CLAUDE SIMON
534 W 42ND ST
APT 8
NEW YORK, NY 10036-6221

Statement Reporting Period:
 04/01/14 - 04/30/14
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Announcements:
YOU ASKED, WE LISTENED. SEARCH
HIGH-YIELD CORPORATE BONDS, NOW
ONLINE. LOG IN AND GO TO BONDS
AND CDS ADVANCED SEARCH UNDER
THE RESEARCH AND IDEAS TAB OR
CALL 877-883-2835 TO LEARN MORE.

Cash
70.2%

Stocks
29.8%

800-823-2835
TD AMERITRADE
DIVISION OF TD AMERITRADE INC
PO BOX 2209
OMAHA, NE 68103-2209
TD Ameritrade Clearing, Inc., Member SIPC

TD AMERITRADE INC

Portfolio Summary

Investment
Current

Value
Prior

Value
Period

Change
     %
Change

Estimated
Income

Estimated
Yield Portfolio Allocation

Cash $27,216.60 $71,121.29 ($43,904.69) - $      - -       
Insrd Dep Acct - - - - - -       
Money Market - - - - - -       
Short Balance - - - - - -       
Stocks 11,555.00 11,207.50 347.50 3.1% 380.00 3.3%
Short Stocks - - - - - -       
Fixed Income - - - - - -       
Options - - - - - -       
Short Options - - - - - -       
Mutual Funds - - - - - -       
Other - - - - - -       

Total $38,771.60 $82,328.79 ($43,557.19) (52.9)% $380.00 1.0%

Margin Equity 100.0%

Cash Activity Summary

Current YTD

Opening Balance $71,121.29 $43,166.91
Securities Purchased - -      
Securities Sold - 34,867.69
Funds Deposited - -      
Funds Disbursed (44,000.00) (51,000.00)
Income 95.31 182.00
Expense - -      
Other - -      

Closing Balance $27,216.60 $27,216.60

Income & Expense Summary

Reportable
          Non

Reportable YTD

Income
Dividends $95.00 $      - $180.00
Interest 0.31 - 2.00
Other - - -      

Expense
Interest - - -      
Fees - - -      
Other - - -      

Net $95.31 $0.00 $182.00

Performance Summary

Cost Basis As Of - 04/30/14 $12,329.49
Unrealized Gains -      
Unrealized Losses (774.49)
Funds Deposited/(Disbursed) YTD (51,000.00)
Income/(Expense)YTD 182.00
Securities Received/(Delivered)YTD 0.00
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Online Cash Services Summary
Description Current Year To Date

DEBITS
$ $Checks Paid (30,000.00) (30,000.00)

Electronic Transfer (14,000.00) (21,000.00)
Subtotal (44,000.00) (51,000.00)

TOTAL (44,000.00) (51,000.00)

Income Summary Detail*
Description Current Year to Date

$ $Interest Income Credit Balance 0.31 2.00
Qualified Dividends 95.00 180.00

*This section displays current and year to date taxation values for this account. The current totals may not equate to the total payments listed on this statement as corrections to tax reporting may also be included. These corrections
can include changes made to previous payments and removal of payments reportable in a previous tax year (spillover dividends). The year to date totals will accurately reflect your cumulative amount for the year.

Account Positions
Symbol/ Current Market Purchase Cost Average Unrealized       Estimated

Investment Description CUSIP      Quantity Price Value Date Basis Cost Gain(Loss) Income Yield

Stocks - Margin

$ $ $ $ $ $CISCO SYSTEMS INC
COM

CSCO 500 23.11 11,555.00 08/15/13 12,329.49 24.66 (774.49) 380.00 3.3%

Total Stocks $11,555.00 $12,329.49 $(774.49) $380.00 3.3%

Total Margin Account $11,555.00 $12,329.49 $(774.49) $380.00 3.3%

Online Cash Services Transaction Detail
Category Transaction Date Description Amount

DEBITS
$Checks Paid 04/08/2014 TD BANK USA CHECKING Check #:101 (10,000.00)

04/08/2014 TD BANK USA CHECKING Check #:102 (10,000.00)

04/08/2014 TD BANK USA CHECKING Check #:103 (10,000.00)
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Online Cash Services Transaction Detail
Category Transaction Date Description Amount

DEBITS
$Electronic Transfer 04/08/2014 ACH OUT - 04/07/2014 07:17PM (14,000.00)

Subtotal (44,000.00)

TOTAL (44,000.00)

Account Activity

Trade
Date

Settle
Date

Acct
Type

Transaction /
Cash Activity* Description

Symbol/
CUSIP Quantity Price Amount Balance

Opening Balance $71,121.29
$ $04/07/14 04/08/14 Margin  - Funds Disbursed ACH OUT - 04/07/2014 07:17PM  - - 0.00 (14,000.00) 57,121.29

04/08/14 04/08/14 Margin Ck# - Funds Disbursed TD BANK USA CHECKING Check 
#:102

 - - 0.00 (10,000.00) 47,121.29

04/08/14 04/08/14 Margin Ck# - Funds Disbursed TD BANK USA CHECKING Check 
#:101

 - - 0.00 (10,000.00) 37,121.29

04/08/14 04/08/14 Margin Ck# - Funds Disbursed TD BANK USA CHECKING Check 
#:103

 - - 0.00 (10,000.00) 27,121.29

04/23/14 04/23/14 Margin Div/Int - Income CISCO SYSTEMS INC
COM
Payable: 04/23/2014
QUALIFIED DIVIDENDS 95.00

CSCO - 0.00 95.00 27,216.29

04/30/14 04/30/14 Margin Div/Int - Income INTEREST CREDIT
Payable: 04/30/2014

 - - 0.00 0.31 27,216.60

Closing Balance $27,216.60
*For Cash Activity totals, refer to the Cash Activity Summary on page one of your statement.

TD Ameritrade Cash Interest Credit/Expense
Begin
Date

Margin
Balance

Credit
Balance

Number
of Days

Interest
Rate

Interest
Debited

Interest
Credited

$ $ $ $04/01/14 - 71,121.29 7 0.01 - 0.14
04/08/14 - 27,121.29 15 0.01 - 0.11
04/23/14 - 27,216.29 8 0.01 - 0.06

Total Interest Income/(Expense) $ 0.00 $0.31
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Important Information

Required Annual FINRA Information: FINRA maintains a toll-free public disclosure hotline where investors may call to request disclosable background information on any licensed broker
or broker-dealer. To call the hotline, dial 1-800-289-9999. FINRA also maintains an Internet web site where investors may obtain useful information concerning FINRA policies,
procedures and services. The web site can be accessed at www.finra.org. Additionally, FINRA has a brochure which describes the investor education and protection program. You may
request this brochure either through the FINRA web site or by calling the toll-free public disclosure hotline.

Certain purchases of Class A Mutual Funds may be eligible for a breakpoint discount on the sales charge. To learn more about breakpoint discounts, go to
http://www.finra.org/web/groups/rules_regs/documents/rules_regs/p010543.pdf
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